
Materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 51799763

Data
publicarii 19.11.20

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 464,82 RON - 464,82 RON

Descriere: 1 SAPA BRUTA EGAL.BEGA 402 30KG Sac 12,00 12,61 151,32 2 MORTAR ZID.BCA BEGA 25KG
601 Sac 5,00 12,52 62,60 3 MORTAR ZIDARIE MZ-50 30KG Sac 1,00 10,84 10,84 4 MORTAR
TENC.INT MTI-25 30KG out Sac 3,00 15,55 46,65 5 BCA IZOLATIE 10X20X65 ELPRECO
1.56MC/PALET M3 0,56 310,08 173,33 6 BISON SPUMA PU 700ML Buc 1,00 20,08 20,08
